TM
300 - 3,200 SCFM
Externally Heated
Desiccant Compressed
Air Dryers
PHD Series
pneumaticproducts.com
02 |  PHD Series Externally Heated Desiccant Compressed Air Dryers

ambient temperature, and 5 psi (0.35 bar) pressure drop. * Consult factory for larger models.
2 Prefilter element type SU: Afterfilter element type HT.
INLET FLOW 1
HEATER
RATED
OUTPUT
AVERAGE
DIMENSIONS
inches
INLET/OUTLET
CONNECTIONS
APPROX.
WEIGHT
MODEL @100 psig
100oF scfm kW kW H W D inches lbs. FILTRATION2
PHD-300 300 5 2.7 98 48 47 1.5” NPT 1400 PCS13401
PHD-400 400 7 3.6 104 53 55 1.5” NPT 1800 PCS15001
PHD-500 500 7 4.5 105 53 56 1.5” NPT 1800 PCS15001
PHD-600 600 8 5.4 108 55 57 2” NPT 2000 PCS16001
PHD-750 750 10 6.8 114 60 65 2” NPT 2400 PCS18001
PHD-900 900 12 8.2 114 60 65 3” FLG 2400 PCS19501
PHD-1050 1050 14 9.5 113 64 66 3” FLG 2900 PCS112001
PHD-1300 1300 17 11.8 118 66 77 3” FLG 3400 PCC114003
PHD-1500 1500 19 18.6 119 80 83 4” FLG 5100 PCC118003
PHD-1800 1800 23 16.3 119 80 82 4” FLG 5100 PCC118003
PHD-2200 2200 28 20.0 127 85 87 4” FLG 7800 PCC124004
PHD-2600 2600 33 23.6 127 85 87 6” FLG 7800 PCC136003
PHD-3200 3200 40 29.1 125 97 91 6” FLG 9000 PCC136003
PHD MODELS
MAXIMUM
WORKING
PRESSURE